
City of Yuma

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1MC 2020-044 Name:

Status:Type: motion Passed

File created: In control:2/3/2020 City Council Meeting

On agenda: Final action:2/19/2020 2/19/2020

Title: Change Order Authorization: 16th Street Paving - Avenue B to Avenue C

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1. RFCCA Change Order Authorization: 16th St  Paving, Ave B to Ave C

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

APPROVEDCity Council Meeting2/19/2020 1 Pass

Change Order Authorization: 16th Street Paving - Avenue B to Avenue C

Authorize the City Administrator to execute a change order to the approved job order with CEMEX
Construction Materials South LLC (CEMEX), in the amount not to exceed $318,592.00 for capital
improvements to 16th Street from Avenue B to Avenue C. (Engineering) (Jeffrey A. Kramer)

City of Yuma Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

